
For Life

TM

SM
DynaLock

Page 552022-A Catalog	            Tel: 1.877.DYNALOCK Fax: 1.860.585.0338            ©2021 DynaLock Corp.

M i s c e l l a n e o u s
A c c e s s o r i e s

9200		  Surface mounted magnetic contact, Screw	       .1 Lbs.
		  Terminals, SPDT rated 0.25 Amps @ 30VDC.
9225		  Surface mounted magnetic contact, Flying	       .1 Lbs.
		  Leads, SPDT rated 0.25 Amps @ 30VDC.
9250		  Mortise mounted magnetic contact, Screw	       .2 Lbs.
		  Terminals SPDT rated 0.25 Amps @ 30VDC.
9275		  Mortise mounted roller ball type		       	       .3 Lbs.
		  SPDT rated 4 Amps @ 24VDC.
9280		  Mortise mounted roller ball type			        .3 Lbs.
		  DPDT rated 4 Amps @ 24VDC.

MODEL			   PRODUCT			   WEIGHT	

9200 Series Door Position Contacts

9300		  Flexible armored door cord		        	     .2 Lbs.
		  18” long, less wires.
9350		  Flexible armored door cord		        	     .3 Lbs.
		  18” long with three 24”L wires.

MODEL			   PRODUCT			   WEIGHT	

9300 Series Armored Door Cords

9200

9250

9275

93509300

9225


