## Miscellaneous Accessories













## **9200 Series Door Position Contacts**

MODEL	PRODUCT	WEIGHT
9200	Surface mounted magnetic contact, Screw Terminals, SPDT rated 0.25 Amps @ 30VDC.	.1 Lbs.
9225	Surface mounted magnetic contact, Flying Leads, SPDT rated 0.25 Amps @ 30VDC.	.1 Lbs.
9250	Mortise mounted magnetic contact, Screw Terminals SPDT rated 0.25 Amps @ 30VDC.	.2 Lbs.
9275	Mortise mounted roller ball type SPDT rated 4 Amps @ 24VDC.	.3 Lbs.
9280	Mortise mounted roller ball type DPDT rated 4 Amps @ 24VDC.	.3 Lbs.

## **9300 Series Armored Door Cords**

MODEL	PRODUCT	WEIGHT
9300	Flexible armored door cord 18" long, less wires.	.2 Lbs.
9350	Flexible armored door cord 18" long with three 24"L wires.	.3 Lbs.



